
Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com           Page 1 / 2 created on 28.04.2024 18:31:11

From the Tournament-Database of Chess-Results http://chess-results.com
9th EUROPEAN  INDIVIDUAL  CHESS  CHAMPIONSHIP  2008 
Last update 05.05.2008 08:38:19

SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/-
4 GM Almasi Zoltan 2674 HUN 1 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 0 0 5,5 155 2543 10 -18,8

106 GM Erdos Viktor 2576 HUN 1 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 1 6,5 58 2627 10 8,6
126 GM Balogh Csaba 2559 HUN ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 6 99 2622 10 9,5
149 GM Cao Sang 2535 HUN 0 ½ ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 1 0 ½ ½ 5 230 2334 10 -28,3
175 GM Czebe Attila 2513 HUN ½ 0 ½ 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 ½ 5,5 180 2522 10 1,4
180 IM Szabo Krisztian 2507 HUN 0 ½ 0 ½ ½ 1 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 5,5 192 2426 10 -9,4
215 IM Berczes David 2453 HUN 0 ½ 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 0 5 213 2385 10 -9,5
237 FM Balogh Imre 2415 HUN ½ 0 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 4,5 247 2386 15 -7,5
272 FM Mihok Oliver 2352 HUN 0 ½ ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 1 1 0 0 4 278 2323 15 -5,7
301 IM Vegh Endre 2278 HUN 0 ½ 0 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 4,5 264 2324 10 5,9
7 GM Hoang Thanh Trang 2477 HUN ½ ½ 1 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 1 1 7 19 2448 10 -4,2
25 IM Vajda Szidonia 2413 HUN 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 ½ 1 0 0 ½ ½ 5,5 75 2327 10 -12,7
62 WGM Gara Anita 2331 HUN ½ 1 ½ 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 1 5,5 83 2242 10 -9,6
77 WIM Rudolf Anna 2302 HUN 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 ½ 1 0 ½ 6 70 2281 15 -0,75
99 WIM Schneider Veronika 2261 HUN ½ ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 6 58 2347 15 20,55

Player overview for hun
Results of the last round for hun

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
11 30 19 GM Ivanisevic Ivan 2649 6 1 - 0 6 GM Balogh Csaba 2559 126
11 47 4 GM Almasi Zoltan 2674 5½ 0 - 1 5½ GM Buhmann Rainer 2569 116
11 72 106 GM Erdos Viktor 2576 5½ 1 - 0 5½ IM Bratanov Zsivko 2440 224
11 75 25 GM Beliavsky Alexander 2641 5 ½ - ½ 5 GM Czebe Attila 2513 175
11 78 84 GM Azarov Sergei 2584 5 ½ - ½ 5 IM Szabo Krisztian 2507 180
11 93 215 IM Berczes David 2453 5 0 - 1 5 GM Djukic Nikola 2543 145
11 105 149 GM Cao Sang 2535 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ IM Morchiashvili Bachana 2421 233
11 123 220 IM Collas Didier 2446 4 1 - 0 4 FM Mihok Oliver 2352 272
11 128 295 FM Logothetis Sotirios 2291 4 ½ - ½ 4 FM Balogh Imre 2415 237
11 134 301 IM Vegh Endre 2278 4 ½ - ½ 4 IM Popovic Milos 2387 257
11 16 46 IM Foisor Cristina Adela 2364 6 0 - 1 6 GM Hoang Thanh Trang 2477 7
11 24 31 WGM Zawadzka Jolanta 2397 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ WIM Rudolf Anna 2302 77
11 30 52 IM Gvetadze Sopio 2350 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ WIM Schneider Veronika 2261 99
11 36 25 IM Vajda Szidonia 2413 5 ½ - ½ 5 WGM Mamedjarova Turkan 2271 93
11 54 62 WGM Gara Anita 2331 4½ 1 - 0 4½ WFM Bensdorp Laura 2085 145
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Player details for hun

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
GM Almasi Zoltan  2674 HUN Rp:2543 Pts. 5,5

1 172 GM Radulski Julian 2514 BUL 6,5 s 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
2 113 GM Stevic Hrvoje 2571 CRO 6 w 0 0,64 -0,64 10 -6,4
3 279 Beinoras Mindaugas 2339 LTU 5,5 w 1 0,88 0,12 10 1,2
4 126 GM Balogh Csaba 2559 HUN 6 s ½ 0,66 -0,16 10 -1,6
5 124 GM Anastasian Ashot 2560 ARM 6 w 1 0,66 0,34 10 3,4
6 74 GM Damljanovic Branko 2595 SRB 6,5 s ½ 0,61 -0,11 10 -1,1
7 90 GM Baramidze David 2583 GER 6,5 w 0 0,62 -0,62 10 -6,2
8 132 GM Iljin Artem 2556 RUS 6 s ½ 0,66 -0,16 10 -1,6
9 130 GM Nijboer Friso 2558 NED 5,5 w 1 0,66 0,34 10 3,4
10 112 GM Belov Vladimir 2571 RUS 6,5 s 0 0,64 -0,64 10 -6,4
11 116 GM Buhmann Rainer 2569 GER 6,5 w 0 0,64 -0,64 10 -6,4

GM Erdos Viktor  2576 HUN Rp:2627 Pts. 6,5
1 274 FM Beckhuis Gernod 2350 GER 5 s 1 0,79 0,21 10 2,1
2 291 FM Koepke Christian 2296 GER 5,5 w 1 0,84 0,16 10 1,6
3 53 GM Kovacevic Aleksandar 2616 SRB 6 s ½ 0,44 0,06 10 0,6
4 41 GM Khalifman Alexander 2628 RUS 7,5 w ½ 0,43 0,07 10 0,7
5 45 GM Guseinov Gadir 2625 AZE 7 s ½ 0,43 0,07 10 0,7
6 43 GM Najer Evgeniy 2627 RUS 7,5 w ½ 0,43 0,07 10 0,7
7 40 GM Istratescu Andrei 2628 ROU 7 w ½ 0,43 0,07 10 0,7
8 29 GM Mchedlishvili Mikheil 2635 GEO 6,5 s ½ 0,42 0,08 10 0,8
9 18 GM Moiseenko Alexander 2650 UKR 6 w ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1
10 2 GM Vallejo Pons Francisco 2684 ESP 6,5 s 0 0,35 -0,35 10 -3,5
11 224 IM Bratanov Zsivko 2440 BUL 5,5 w 1 0,68 0,32 10 3,2

GM Balogh Csaba  2559 HUN Rp:2622 Pts. 6
1 295 FM Logothetis Sotirios 2291 GRE 4,5 s ½ 0,83 -0,33 10 -3,3
2 262 IM Vehi Bach Victor M 2381 ESP 4,5 w 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
3 29 GM Mchedlishvili Mikheil 2635 GEO 6,5 s ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1
4 4 GM Almasi Zoltan 2674 HUN 5,5 w ½ 0,34 0,16 10 1,6
5 13 GM Roiz Michael 2659 ISR 7,5 s ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
6 7 GM Fedorchuk Sergey 2671 UKR 6 w 1 0,35 0,65 10 6,5
7 57 GM Gurevich Mikhail 2611 TUR 7,5 s ½ 0,43 0,07 10 0,7
8 45 GM Guseinov Gadir 2625 AZE 7 w ½ 0,41 0,09 10 0,9
9 51 GM Potkin Vladimir 2617 RUS 7 s ½ 0,42 0,08 10 0,8
10 34 GM Asrian Karen 2630 ARM 6,5 w ½ 0,4 0,1 10 1
11 19 GM Ivanisevic Ivan 2649 SRB 7 s 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8

GM Cao Sang  2535 HUN Rp:2334 Pts. 5
1 318 Kourousis Epaminondas 2191 GRE 4 w 0 0,88 -0,88 10 -8,8
2 271 IM Bakalarz Mietek 2361 LUX 4,5 s ½ 0,73 -0,23 10 -2,3
3 234 IM Perunovic Miodrag 2420 SRB 5 w ½ 0,66 -0,16 10 -1,6
4 257 IM Popovic Milos 2387 SRB 4,5 s ½ 0,7 -0,2 10 -2
5 253 Lomsadze Davit 2394 GEO 4,5 w 0 0,69 -0,69 10 -6,9
6 290 FM Dinev Dejan 2298 MKD 3,5 s ½ 0,8 -0,3 10 -3
7 268 FM Arnaudov Petar G 2369 BUL 4 w 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
8 249 FM Rombaldoni Axel 2398 ITA 4 s 1 0,68 0,32 10 3,2
9 231 IM Chirila Ioan Cristian 2422 ROU 6,5 w 0 0,65 -0,65 10 -6,5
10 239 IM Dimitrov Pavel 2414 BUL 4,5 s ½ 0,66 -0,16 10 -1,6
11 233 IM Morchiashvili Bachana 2421 GEO 5 w ½ 0,66 -0,16 10 -1,6

GM Czebe Attila  2513 HUN Rp:2522 Pts. 5,5
1 7 GM Fedorchuk Sergey 2671 UKR 6 s ½ 0,29 0,21 10 2,1
2 13 GM Roiz Michael 2659 ISR 7,5 w 0 0,3 -0,3 10 -3
3 250 IM Ris Robert 2395 NED 4,5 s ½ 0,66 -0,16 10 -1,6
4 266 IM Pesotsky Vitaly 2370 UKR 4 w 1 0,69 0,31 10 3,1
5 9 GM Bologan Viktor 2665 MDA 7,5 s 0 0,3 -0,3 10 -3
6 248 IM Willemze Thomas 2399 NED 4 w 1 0,66 0,34 10 3,4
7 295 FM Logothetis Sotirios 2291 GRE 4,5 s 1 0,78 0,22 10 2,2
8 61 GM Galkin Alexander 2606 RUS 7,5 w 0 0,37 -0,37 10 -3,7
9 30 GM Nepomniachtchi Ian 2634 RUS 6 s 0 0,34 -0,34 10 -3,4
10 241 IM Kapnisis Spyridon 2412 GRE 4,5 w 1 0,64 0,36 10 3,6
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11 25 GM Beliavsky Alexander 2641 SLO 5,5 s ½ 0,33 0,17 10 1,7
IM Szabo Krisztian  2507 HUN Rp:2426 Pts. 5,5

1 12 GM Efimenko Zahar 2660 UKR 7,5 w 0 0,3 -0,3 10 -3
2 281 Sidorenko Ilya 2334 ISR 4 s ½ 0,73 -0,23 10 -2,3
3 265 Mladenov Plamen 2371 BUL 4,5 s 0 0,68 -0,68 10 -6,8
4 332 Monev Alexander 2038 BUL 4,5 w ½ 0,92 -0,42 10 -4,2
5 272 FM Mihok Oliver 2352 HUN 4 s ½ 0,71 -0,21 10 -2,1
6 289 FM Nikolaidis Konstantinos 2299 GRE 4 w 1 0,77 0,23 10 2,3
7 244 IM Loeffler Stefan 2409 GER 5,5 s 1 0,63 0,37 10 3,7
8 30 GM Nepomniachtchi Ian 2634 RUS 6 w ½ 0,33 0,17 10 1,7
9 81 GM Zelcic Robert 2591 CRO 6,5 s 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8
10 243 IM Dimitrov Radoslav 2409 BUL 4 w 1 0,63 0,37 10 3,7
11 84 GM Azarov Sergei 2584 BLR 5,5 s ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1

IM Berczes David  2453 HUN Rp:2385 Pts. 5
1 47 GM Caruana Fabiano 2620 ITA 6,5 s 0 0,28 -0,28 10 -2,8
2 307 Goumas Georgios 2234 GRE 4,5 w ½ 0,78 -0,28 10 -2,8
3 301 IM Vegh Endre 2278 HUN 4,5 s 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
4 82 GM Bartel Mateusz 2588 POL 5,5 w 0 0,32 -0,32 10 -3,2
5 291 FM Koepke Christian 2296 GER 5,5 s 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
6 119 GM Zhigalko Sergei 2568 BLR 7 w 0 0,34 -0,34 10 -3,4
7 274 FM Beckhuis Gernod 2350 GER 5 s 0 0,64 -0,64 10 -6,4
8 287 FM Reutsky Sergei 2302 RUS 5 w 1 0,7 0,3 10 3
9 295 FM Logothetis Sotirios 2291 GRE 4,5 s 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
10 130 GM Nijboer Friso 2558 NED 5,5 s ½ 0,36 0,14 10 1,4
11 145 GM Djukic Nikola 2543 MNE 6 w 0 0,38 -0,38 10 -3,8

FM Balogh Imre  2415 HUN Rp:2386 Pts. 4,5
1 69 GM Banikas Hristos 2600 GRE 5 s ½ 0,26 0,24 15 3,6
2 101 GM Perunovic Milos 2579 SRB 6,5 w 0 0,28 -0,28 15 -4,2
3 151 GM Tahirov Farhad 2533 AZE 4,5 s 0 0,34 -0,34 15 -5,1
4 301 IM Vegh Endre 2278 HUN 4,5 w 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
5 27 GM Delchev Aleksander 2639 BUL 6 s ½ 0,22 0,28 15 4,2
6 111 GM Georgiev Vladimir 2572 MKD 6 w 0 0,29 -0,29 15 -4,35
7 300 Pavlidis Anastasios 2280 GRE 3,5 s 1 0,68 0,32 15 4,8
8 109 GM Minasian Artashes 2574 ARM 6 w 0 0,29 -0,29 15 -4,35
9 291 FM Koepke Christian 2296 GER 5,5 s 0 0,66 -0,66 15 -9,9
10 284 FM Ramesa Davor 2321 CRO 4 w 1 0,63 0,37 15 5,55
11 295 FM Logothetis Sotirios 2291 GRE 4,5 s ½ 0,67 -0,17 15 -2,55

FM Mihok Oliver  2352 HUN Rp:2323 Pts. 4
1 104 GM Dziuba Marcin 2577 POL 6 w 0 0,22 -0,22 15 -3,3
2 171 IM Nanu Ciprian-Costica 2515 ROU 5,5 s ½ 0,28 0,22 15 3,3
3 189 IM Colovic Aleksandar 2493 MKD 4,5 w ½ 0,31 0,19 15 2,85
4 183 IM Mateuta Gabriel 2504 ROU 5,5 s 0 0,3 -0,3 15 -4,5
5 180 IM Szabo Krisztian 2507 HUN 5,5 w ½ 0,29 0,21 15 3,15
6 332 Monev Alexander 2038 BUL 4,5 s ½ 0,86 -0,36 15 -5,4
7 176 GM Tukhaev Adam 2512 UKR 5,5 s 0 0,29 -0,29 15 -4,35
8 316 Stanoev Atanas 2193 BUL 3 w 1 0,71 0,29 15 4,35
9 235 IM Lubczynski Rafal 2418 POL 4 s 1 0,41 0,59 15 8,85
10 204 IM Vasilev Milen 2469 BUL 5 w 0 0,34 -0,34 15 -5,1
11 220 IM Collas Didier 2446 FRA 5 s 0 0,37 -0,37 15 -5,55

IM Vegh Endre  2278 HUN Rp:2324 Pts. 4,5
1 132 GM Iljin Artem 2556 RUS 6 w 0 0,17 -0,17 10 -1,7
2 209 GM Sanduleac Vasile 2461 MDA 6 s ½ 0,26 0,24 10 2,4
3 215 IM Berczes David 2453 HUN 5 w 0 0,27 -0,27 10 -2,7
4 237 FM Balogh Imre 2415 HUN 4,5 s 0 0,32 -0,32 10 -3,2
5 327 Ivanov Stojan 2129 BUL 3 w 1 0,7 0,3 10 3
6 249 FM Rombaldoni Axel 2398 ITA 4 s ½ 0,34 0,16 10 1,6
7 245 Todorovic Jovan 2406 SRB 4,5 w ½ 0,33 0,17 10 1,7
8 296 Orlov Oleg 2285 RUS 4 s ½ 0,49 0,01 10 0,1
9 234 IM Perunovic Miodrag 2420 SRB 5 w 0 0,31 -0,31 10 -3,1
10 267 Vedder Henk 2370 NED 3,5 s 1 0,37 0,63 10 6,3
11 257 IM Popovic Milos 2387 SRB 4,5 w ½ 0,35 0,15 10 1,5
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GM Hoang Thanh Trang  2477 HUN Rp:2448 Pts. 7
1 86 WIM Komiagina Maria 2285 RUS 5 s ½ 0,75 -0,25 10 -2,5
2 82 FM Schuurman Petra 2295 NED 6 w ½ 0,74 -0,24 10 -2,4
3 100 WFM Raeva Elitsa 2258 BUL 6 s 1 0,78 0,22 10 2,2
4 62 WGM Gara Anita 2331 HUN 5,5 w 1 0,7 0,3 10 3
5 28 IM Rajlich Iweta 2411 POL 7 s ½ 0,59 -0,09 10 -0,9
6 24 IM Mkrtchian Lilit 2413 ARM 8 w ½ 0,59 -0,09 10 -0,9
7 37 WGM Muzychuk Mariya 2387 UKR 6,5 s ½ 0,62 -0,12 10 -1,2
8 40 IM Turova Irina 2380 RUS 7 w ½ 0,63 -0,13 10 -1,3
9 47 WGM Zimina Olga 2363 ITA 7 s 0 0,66 -0,66 10 -6,6
10 70 WGM Kochetkova Julia 2316 RUS 6 w 1 0,71 0,29 10 2,9
11 46 IM Foisor Cristina Adela 2364 ROU 6 s 1 0,65 0,35 10 3,5

IM Vajda Szidonia  2413 HUN Rp:2327 Pts. 5,5
1 104 WIM Nikoladze Sopio 2249 GEO 6,5 s 1 0,72 0,28 10 2,8
2 90 WIM Ionica Iulia-Ionela 2278 ROU 5,5 w ½ 0,68 -0,18 10 -1,8
3 64 WIM Sandu Mihaela 2325 ROU 5,5 s 1 0,62 0,38 10 3,8
4 52 IM Gvetadze Sopio 2350 GEO 6 w ½ 0,59 -0,09 10 -0,9
5 1 GM Cramling Pia 2539 SWE 7,5 s 0 0,33 -0,33 10 -3,3
6 62 WGM Gara Anita 2331 HUN 5,5 w ½ 0,61 -0,11 10 -1,1
7 58 WIM Majdan Joanna 2338 POL 5,5 w 1 0,6 0,4 10 4
8 57 WGM Voiska Margarita 2339 BUL 6 s 0 0,6 -0,6 10 -6
9 77 WIM Rudolf Anna 2302 HUN 6 w 0 0,65 -0,65 10 -6,5
10 92 WIM Tarasova Viktoriya 2276 RUS 5,5 s ½ 0,68 -0,18 10 -1,8
11 93 WGM Mamedjarova Turkan 2271 AZE 5,5 w ½ 0,69 -0,19 10 -1,9

WGM Gara Anita  2331 HUN Rp:2242 Pts. 5,5
1 141 Grapsa Georgia 2098 GRE 4 w ½ 0,79 -0,29 10 -2,9
2 157 Galunova Tsveta 1816 BUL 3,5 s 1 0,92 0,08 10 0,8
3 17 IM Skripchenko Almira 2443 FRA 8 w ½ 0,35 0,15 10 1,5
4 7 GM Hoang Thanh Trang 2477 HUN 7 s 0 0,3 -0,3 10 -3
5 101 WGM Rogule Laura 2255 LAT 6 w 1 0,6 0,4 10 4
6 25 IM Vajda Szidonia 2413 HUN 5,5 s ½ 0,39 0,11 10 1,1
7 29 IM Atalik Ekaterina 2409 TUR 7 w 0 0,39 -0,39 10 -3,9
8 132 WFM Cherednichenko Elena 2155 UKR 3,5 s 1 0,73 0,27 10 2,7
9 98 WGM Velcheva Maria 2262 BUL 6 w 0 0,6 -0,6 10 -6
10 105 WFM Ohme Melanie 2248 GER 5,5 s 0 0,61 -0,61 10 -6,1
11 145 WFM Bensdorp Laura 2085 NED 4,5 w 1 0,81 0,19 10 1,9

WIM Rudolf Anna  2302 HUN Rp:2281 Pts. 6
1 156 Nikolaidou Eleni 1817 GRE 4 s 1 0,92 0,08 15 1,2
2 24 IM Mkrtchian Lilit 2413 ARM 8 w 0 0,35 -0,35 15 -5,25
3 134 WFM Butuc Maria 2137 RUS 5,5 s 0 0,72 -0,72 15 -10,8
4 117 WIM Yildiz Betul Cemre 2205 TUR 5 w 0 0,63 -0,63 15 -9,45
5 143 Foisor Mihaela-Veronica 2088 ROU 3,5 s 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
6 116 WIM Jelica Mara 2206 CRO 5 w 1 0,63 0,37 15 5,55
7 110 WIM Seps Monika 2237 SUI 4,5 s 1 0,59 0,41 15 6,15

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr12085.aspx?lan=1
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